
Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B8 - 1 Chicago Fire Ripa, Casey

Hoover, Nicole

(716) 515-5158

(716) 481-6861

clwallace10@gmail.com

nhoover1981@gmail.com

B8 - 2 Red Bulls Thomann, Andrew (716) 583-2342 andrewt@tapc.net

B8 - 3 FC Dallas Cattieu, Michael (716) 392-9689 cattieu3@gmail.com

B8 - 4 Houston Dynamo Gellman, Kristen (716) 949-0759 gellmank123@gmail.com

B8 - 5 New England Revolution Empric, Jeffrey (716) 828-6068 jeff@bootlegbucha.com

B8 - 6 LA Galaxy Sweeney, Shawn (716) 940-7775 shawnsweeney716@gmail.com

B8 - 7 Colorado Rapids Greer, Jared (716) 563-4075 jakgreer@gmail.com

B8 - 8 Real Salt Lake Drexinger, Keith (716) 949-2131 keith.drexinger@gmail.com

B8 - 9 Seattle Sounders Fetter, Kay (716) 430-7466 kay.fetter@gmail.com

B8 - 10 Sporting KC Carroll, Ryan (716) 512-9238 rpcarroll21@gmail.com

B8 - 11 Philadelphia Union Peer, Brian (716) 912-0638 brian.peer@gmail.com

B8 - 12 Columbus Crew Zoratti, Katherine (716) 983-4120 katie.zoratti@yahoo.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B10 - 1 Union Ringer, James (814) 360-8306 james.ringer13@gmail.com

B10 - 2 Newcastle Meyer, Joseph (716) 946-8777 joeymeyer@hotmail.com

B10 - 3 Manchester City Saber, Tanya (617) 510-1345 sabertanya07@gmail.com

B10 - 4 Crystal Palace Henderson, Joshua (716) 697-4259 joshuahenderson79@yahoo.com

B10 - 5 Burnley Lytle, Charles (716) 696-2671 calytle@gmail.com

B10 - 6 West Ham Gibbons, Katie (716) 535-7955 kgibbons@live.com

B10 - 7 Arsenal Beshay, Peter peterbeshay1981@hotmail.com

B10 - 8 Chelsea Ripa, Casey (716) 515-5158 clwallace10@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B12 - 1 InterMilan ODonnell, Jeffrey (716) 573-1221 jjod25@hotmail.com

B12 - 2 AC Milan Bastedo, Mike (716) 998-8612 geogmike@gmail.com

B12 - 3 Fiorentina Kantor, paul (716) 430-4557 pdkantor@yahoo.com

B12 - 4 AS Roma Blaszak, Brian (716) 677-5913 blazze22@gmail.com

B12 - 5 Lazio Emerson, Brian  (716) 472-7817  brianjemerson@gmail.com

B12 - 6 Juventus Hughes, Michael

Bodkin, Brian

 (716) 353-1898

 (716) 639-0592

michael_hughes2000@yahoo.com

bkbaudekin@netscape.net

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G8 - 1 Chicago Red Stars Wolfson, Amy (716) 544-3299 almj8@aol.com

G8 - 2 North Carolina Courage Graser, Amy (716) 864-1906 amyegraser@gmail.com

G8 - 3 Portland Thorns Doherty, Patrick (716) 572-1421 dohertypatrick52@yahoo.com

G8 - 4 Orlando Pride Farr, Jessica (716) 417-6419 jessica_stenzel@hotmail.com

G8 - 5 Racing Louisville FC Mazurkiewicz, Katelyn (716) 432-4387 kherdlein@yahoo.com

G8 - 6 Houston Dash Greco, Krista

Greco, Dave

(704) 839-9561

(716) 609-8247

kristaoconnell@icloud.com

daveymike625@yahoo.com

G8 - 7 Seattle Reign Mikos, Katie (716) 909-1391 ktgrl093@gmail.com

G8 - 8 NJ/NY Gotham FC Zvolensky, nicole (631) 921-8727 nbraunreuther@hotmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G10 - 1 Tottenham Hotspur Mazurkiewicz, Katelyn (716) 432-4387 kherdlein@yahoo.com

G10 - 2 Manchester United Mikos, Katie (716) 909-1391 ktgrl093@gmail.com

G10 - 3 Liverpool Meyer, Joseph

Diarra, Cheick

(716) 946-8777

(716) 465-1161

joeymeyer@hotmail.com

cheicktidiani.diarra@gmail.com

G10 - 4 Aston Villa Lytle, Charles (716) 696-2671 calytle@gmail.com
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Amherst Soccer Association

Indoor - Nov 2021 to Jan 2022 - House Soccer
Coaching Assignments

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G12 - 1 FC Barcelona Budin, Eric (716) 440-7785 embudin@gmail.com

G12 - 2 Bayern Wharton, Keith (716) 983-8407 kwharton137@gmail.com

G12 - 3 Glasgow City Domagala, Michael (716) 444-9392 domagalamb2010@gmail.com

G12 - 4 Wolfsburg Surdel, Jeffrey (716) 430-8070 jsurdel@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

CO - 1 Valencia Tevens, Todd (716) 812-9452 ttevens@lawleyretirement.com

CO - 2 Sevilla Wharton, Keith (716) 983-8407 kwharton137@gmail.com

CO - 3 Real Madrid Griffin, James (716) 471-1195 jim.griffin@saint-gobain.com

CO - 4 Barcelona DiMartino, Joe (716) 523-6930 wallywhat@yahoo.com

Girls - Birth Year 2010/2011

Co-Ed - Birth Year 2008/2009


